Incident Number

2021-00014509
2021-00014035
2021-00013330
2020-00012250
2020-00010762
2020-00008002
2019-00018278
2019-00016151
2019-00011809
2019-00002373
2018-00015500
2018-00008968
2018-00007907
2017-00015794
2017-00012148
2017-00007766
2017-00001051
2016-00018376
2016-00018104
2016-00017407
2016-00008964
2016-00005956

S 35TH ST / DEWEY ST - ACCIDENTS

2016 - 2021

Call Date/Time Incident Type

10/23/2021 11:48 ACCIDENT - INJURY
10/14/2021 17:57 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/1/2021 15:51 ACCIDENT - INJURY
8/30/2020 11:39 ACCIDENT - INJURY
8/4/2020 17:30 ACCIDENT - INJURY
6/19/2020 18:31 ACCIDENT - INJURY
12/9/2019 8:48 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/27/2019 18:30 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
8/11/2019 21:26 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
2/16/2019 5:45 ACCIDENT - INJURY
10/21/2018 15:32 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
6/25/2018 8:38 ACCIDENT - INJURY
6/7/2018 10:36 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/17/2017 6:04 ACCIDENT - DEER PD
8/13/2017 18:32 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
6/5/2017 11:29 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
1/23/2017 12:53 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
12/14/2016 15:09 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
12/8/2016 17:27 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
11/23/2016 12:32 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
6/26/2016 11:51 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
5/4/2016 7:25 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

Location

S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
3400 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST /S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST /S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
3500 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST /S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
3400 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST /S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST /S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
3400 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC
3500 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST /S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
DEWEY ST/ S 35TH ST, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
S 35TH ST/ DEWEY ST, MANITOWOC
3400 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC
3500 DEWEY ST BLK, MANITOWOC

Cause

FYR Stop Sign

FYR Stop Sign

FYR Stop Sign

FYR While Making Left Turn
Following Too Closely
Inattentive Driving

FYR Stop Sign

Car vs Dog

Following Too Closely

FYR Stop Sign

FYR Stop Sign

Inattentive Driving
Inattentive Driving

Car vs Deer

Car vs Deer

Inattentive Driving

FYR Stop Sign

FYR While Making Left Turn
Following Too Closely
Failure to Keep Veh Under Control
Unsafe Turn

Unsafe Lane Deviation



	S 35TH ST - DEWEY ST

